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SCHOOL PARTNERSHIP PROJECT: READY FOR OUR LIVES 

                                                                                                 

Programme of the Transnational Meeting in Porto, Portugal 

 

8th-11th May 2018 

       

   

 

 

 

 

 

Day 

 

 

Date 

 

Time 

 

Programme 

 

Place 

Mon 07  All day  A R R I V A L S 

 

Porto 

 

Tue 

 

08 

 

09.30 

10.15 

12:00 

12:30 

 

13.45 

 
15.00 

 

20.00 
 

 

 

• Welcoming  ceremony 

• Visit to the “Ready For Our Lives”exhibition 

• Coffee break 

• 1st evaluation of carried out activities 
 

• Lunch at school canteen 

 

• 1st evaluation of carried out activities 
 

• Welcoming dinner 

 

School 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
Maioral Restaurant 

 

Wed 

 

09 

 

08:00 

 

 

12.30 

 

 

18.30 

 

 

• Excursion to Douro Valley 

 

 

• LUNCH  

• Discussion of the project run and results 

 

• Return to Porto 

 

Meeting 

place:School 

 

Restaurant in Régua 

 

 

 

 

Thu 

 

10 

 

9.30 

 

 

 
13.45 

 

16.00 

 

• 2nd evaluation + Coffee break 

• Completing outputs from the project 

• Preparing the materials for the final report 

 

• Lunch (school canteen) 

 

• Visit to Stock Exchange Market  

• Visit to Clérigos Tower 

  

 

 

School 

 

 

 

 

 

Downtown 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Fri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 

 

08:00 

09.45 

10.30 

 

 

 

13.00 

 
17:00 

 
 

 

 
 

    20.30 

 

• Excursion to Valença do Minho 

• Stop in Viana do Castelo 

• Leaving Viana in direction to Tui 

• Leaving Tui in direction to Valença do Minho 

 

 

LUNCH  
 

• 3rd evaluation of carried out activities 

• Completing the outputs 

• Preparing the materials for final report 

• Checking information on Mobility Tool 

 

• Farewell Dinner 

 

 

Meeting place: 

school 

 

 

 

 
 Valença do Minho 

 

Escola Sec. 

Alexandre 

Herculano 

Sat  

 

All day 

 

D E P A R T U R E S 

 

 

Porto 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


